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 FORM NO. MGT-7  
[Pursuant to sub-Section(1) of section 92 of 
the Companies Act, 2013 and sub-rule (1) of 
rule 11of the Companies (Management and 
Administration) Rules, 2014]  
   
 

 Annual Return 
(other than OPCs and Small 
Companies) 

   
 

  
   I. REGISTRATION AND OTHER DETAILS  
  
  (i) * Corporate Identification Number (CIN) of the company 

HindiEnglishForm language

Refer the instruction kit for filing the form.

         Global Location Number (GLN) of the company  

  (ii)  (a) Name of the company 

  (b) Registered office address

        (c) *e-mail ID of the company  

        (d) *Telephone number with STD code

        (e)  Website

  (iii)      Date of Incorporation 

 Type of the Company  
   

 Category of the Company  
   

 Sub-category of the Company  
   

  (iv)

  (v) Whether company is having share capital  
  

Yes No

  (vi) *Whether shares listed on recognized Stock Exchange(s)  
  

Yes No

      *  Permanent Account Number (PAN) of the company
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 (a) Details of stock exchanges where shares are listed   

 S. No.  
   

 Stock Exchange Name  
   

 Code  
   

 Name of the Registrar and Transfer Agent   

         (b) CIN of the Registrar and Transfer Agent   

 Registered office address of the Registrar and Transfer Agents   

  (vii) *Financial year From date (DD/MM/YYYY)   To date  (DD/MM/YYYY)  
  

   (viii) *Whether Annual general meeting (AGM) held  
  

Yes No

(a) If yes, date of AGM   

(b) Due date of AGM   

 (c) Whether any extension for AGM granted   Yes No

  II. PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITIES OF THE COMPANY   

*Number of business activities  

S.No Main 
Activity 
group code 
   

Description of Main Activity group 
   
 

Business 
Activity 
Code  
   

Description of Business Activity  
   
 

% of turnover 
of the 
company

 III. PARTICULARS OF HOLDING, SUBSIDIARY AND ASSOCIATE COMPANIES  
      (INCLUDING JOINT VENTURES) 

*No. of Companies for which information is to be given  

S.No Name of the company  
 

CIN / FCRN Holding/ Subsidiary/Associate/ 
Joint Venture

% of shares held  
   
 

 IV. SHARE CAPITAL, DEBENTURES AND OTHER SECURITIES OF THE COMPANY   
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(i) *SHARE CAPITAL  
  (a) Equity share capital

Particulars  
   
 

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  

   

Subscribed  
capital  

   

Paid up capital

Total number of equity shares  
   
 
Total amount of equity shares (in 
Rupees)

   Number of classes  

Class of Shares  
   

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  
   

Subscribed 
capital Paid up capital

Number of equity shares  
   
Nominal value per share (in rupees)

Total amount of equity shares (in rupees)

(b) Preference share capital  
  Particulars  

   
 

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  

   

Subscribed  
capital  

   

Paid-up capital

Total number of preference shares 
   
  Total amount of preference shares 
(in rupees)

   Number of classes  

   Class of shares Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  
   

Subscribed 
capital Paid up capital

Number of preference shares  
   
Nominal value per share (in rupees)

Total amount of preference shares (in rupees)

   (c) Unclassified share capital  
  Particulars  

   
Authorised Capital  
   

Total amount of unclassified shares  
   
 

  (d) Break-up of paid-up share capital  
  

Class of shares    Number of shares
Total 

nominal 
amount

Total 
Paid-up 
amount  

   

Total 
premium  

   
 Equity shares  

   
Physical DEMAT Total

At the beginning of the year  
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Increase during the year

i. Pubic Issues  
   
ii. Rights issue  
   
iii. Bonus issue  
   
iv. Private Placement/ Preferential allotment  
   
v. ESOPs  
   
 vi. Sweat equity shares allotted  
   
 vii. Conversion of Preference share  
   viii. Conversion of Debentures  
   
ix. GDRs/ADRs  
   
x. Others, specify

Decrease during the year  
   
i. Buy-back of shares  
   
ii. Shares forfeited  
   
iii. Reduction of share capital  
   
iv. Others, specify

At the end of the year  
   

Preference shares  
   
At the beginning of the year  
   
Increase during the year  
   
i. Issues of shares  
   
ii. Re-issue of forfeited shares  
   
iii. Others, specify

Decrease during the year  
   
i. Redemption of shares  
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ii. Shares forfeited  
   
iii. Reduction of share capital  
   
iv. Others, specify

At the end of the year  
   

ISIN of the equity shares of the company

(ii) Details of stock split/consolidation during the year (for each class of shares)  
  

Class of shares  
   

(i)  
   
 

(ii)  
   
 

(iii)  
   
 

Before split / 

   

Number of shares  
   
 Consolidation  

   
 

Face value per share  
   
 

After split /  

   

Number of shares  
   
 Consolidation  

   
Face value per share  

   

Nil

(iii) Details of shares/Debentures Transfers since closure date of last financial year (or in the case 
of the first return at any time since the incorporation of the company) *  
  

[Details being provided in a CD/Digital Media]   Yes No Not Applicable

Separate sheet attached for details of transfers   Yes No

Note: In case list of transfer exceeds 10, option for submission as a separate sheet attachment or submission in a CD/Digital 
Media may be shown.   

Date of the previous annual general meeting

Number of Shares/ Debentures/ 
Units Transferred

Amount per Share/
Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)

Date of registration of transfer (Date Month Year)

1  - Equity, 2- Preference Shares,3  - Debentures, 4 - Stock 
   

Type of transfer 
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Transferor's Name 
   
 

Surname middle name first name

Ledger Folio of Transferor

Ledger Folio of Transferee

Transferee's Name  
   

Surname middle name first name

Number of Shares/ Debentures/ 
Units Transferred

Transferor's Name 
   
 

Surname middle name first name

Amount per Share/
Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)

Ledger Folio of Transferor

Date of registration of transfer (Date Month Year)

1  - Equity, 2- Preference Shares,3  - Debentures, 4 - Stock 
   

Type of transfer 

Ledger Folio of Transferee

Transferee's Name  
   

Surname middle name first name

  (iv) *Debentures (Outstanding as at the end of financial year)  
  

Particulars  
   
 

Number of units  
   
 

Nominal value per 
unit  
   

Total value  
   
 

Non-convertible debentures  
   
 Partly convertible debentures  
   
 Fully convertible debentures  
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Particulars  
   
 

Number of units  
   
 

Nominal value per 
unit  
   

Total value  
   
 

Total  
   
       Details of debentures   
Class of debentures Outstanding as at 

the beginning of the 
year  

Increase during the 
year  
   

Decrease during the 
year  
   

Outstanding as at 
the end of the year  
   

Non-convertible debentures  
   
 Partly convertible debentures  
   
 Fully convertible debentures  
   
 
(v)  Securities (other than shares and debentures)

Type of  
Securities  
   
 

Number of  
Securities  
   
 

Nominal Value of 
each Unit  
   
 

Total Nominal  
Value  
   
 

Paid up Value of 
each Unit  
   
 

Total Paid up Value  
   
 

Total  
   
 
V. *Turnover and net worth of the company (as defined in the Companies Act, 2013)

(i) Turnover  
  
(ii) Net worth of the Company  
  

VI. (a) *SHARE HOLDING PATTERN - Promoters   

S. No.  
   

Category  
   

Equity Preference

Number of shares  
   

Percentage  
   

Number of shares 
   

Percentage  
   

1.   
 

Individual/Hindu Undivided Family

(i) Indian  
  
(ii) Non-resident Indian (NRI)  
  
   (iii) Foreign national (other than NRI)  
  

2.
Government  
   
(i) Central Government  
  
   (ii) State Government  
  
   (iii) Government companies  
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3.
Insurance companies  
   

4.
Banks  
   

5.
Financial institutions  
   

6.
Foreign institutional investors  
   

7.
Mutual funds  
   

8.
Venture capital  
   

9.
Body corporate  
(not mentioned above)  
   

10. Others

Total 
 

Total number of shareholders (promoters)  

 (b) *SHARE HOLDING PATTERN - Public/Other than promoters   
   

S. No.  
   

Category  
   

Equity Preference

Number of shares  
   

Percentage  
   

Number of shares 
   

Percentage  
   

1. Individual/Hindu Undivided Family

(i) Indian  
  
(ii) Non-resident Indian (NRI)  
  
   (iii) Foreign national (other than NRI)  
  
   

2.
Government  
   
(i) Central Government  
  
   (ii) State Government  
  
(iii) Government companies  
  
   

3.
Insurance companies  
   

4.
Banks  
   

5.
Financial institutions  
   

6.
Foreign institutional investors  
   

7.
Mutual funds  
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8.
Venture capital  
   

9.
Body corporate  
(not mentioned above)  
   

10. Others

Total 
 

Total number of shareholders (other than promoters) 

Total number of shareholders (Promoters+Public/
Other than promoters)  

VII. *NUMBER OF PROMOTERS, MEMBERS, DEBENTURE HOLDERS   
          (Details, Promoters, Members (other than promoters), Debenture holders)

Details  
   
 

At the beginning of the year At the end of the year

Promoters  
   
Members  
(other than promoters)  
   Debenture holders  
   

 VIII. DETAILS OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL   

(A) *Composition of Board of Directors  
  

Category  
   
 

Number of directors at the 
beginning of the year  

   

Number of directors at the end 
of the year  

   

Percentage of shares held by 
directors as at the end of year  

   
Executive  

   
 

Non-executive 
   

Executive  
   
 

Non-executive 
   

Executive  
   
 

Non-executive 
   

A. Promoter  
   
 B. Non-Promoter  
   
 (i) Non-Independent  
  
   (ii) Independent  
  
   C. Nominee Directors 
representing  
   (i) Banks & FIs  
  
   (ii) Investing institutions  
  
   (iii) Government  
  
   (iv) Small share holders  
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(v) Others  
  
   Total  
   
 

Number of Directors and Key managerial personnel (who is not director) as on the financial year end date   

(B) (i) *Details of directors and Key managerial personnel as on the closure of financial year

Name  
   
 

DIN/PAN  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Number of equity 
share(s) held

Date of cessation (after closure of 
financial year : If any)  

   

(ii) Particulars of change in director(s) and Key managerial personnel during the year   

Name  
   
 

DIN/PAN  
   
 

Designation at the 
beginning / during 
the financial year

Date of appointment/ 
change in designation/ 
cessation

Nature of change (Appointment/ 
Change in designation/ Cessation)

IX. MEETINGS OF MEMBERS/CLASS OF MEMBERS/BOARD/COMMITTEES OF THE BOARD OF 
DIRECTORS   

  A. MEMBERS/CLASS /REQUISITIONED/NCLT/COURT CONVENED MEETINGS  
  
 

Number of meetings held   

Type of meeting  
   
 

Date of meeting  
   
 

Total Number of 
Members entitled to 

attend meeting  
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

Number of members 
attended  
   

% of total  
shareholding  
   

B. BOARD MEETINGS  
  

*Number of meetings held   

S. No.  
   
 

Date of meeting  
   
 

Total Number of directors 
associated as on the date 

of meeting    
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

 Number of directors 
attended 
   

% of attendance
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S. No.  
   
 

Date of meeting  
   
 

Total Number of directors 
associated as on the date 

of meeting    
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

 Number of directors 
attended 
   

% of attendance

C. COMMITTEE MEETINGS  
  

Number of meetings held   

S. No.  
   
 

Type of 
meeting  

   
 

Date of meeting

Total Number 
of Members as 
on the date of 
the meeting

Attendance  
   
 

Number of members 
attended  
   

% of attendance

D. *ATTENDANCE OF DIRECTORS  
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S.  
No.  

   
 

Name  
of the director  

   
 

Board Meetings  
   
 

Number of  
Meetings which 
director was 
entitled to 
attend  
   
 

Number of 
Meetings 
attended  
   
 

% of 
attendance  
   
 

Committee Meetings  
   
 

Number of  
Meetings which 
director was 
entitled to 
attend 
   
 

Number of 
Meetings 
attended  
   
 

% of 
attendance  
   
 

Whether  
attended AGM  

held on  
   
 

(Y/N/NA)  
   
 

X. *REMUNERATION OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL   
  
  

Nil

Number of Managing Director, Whole-time Directors and/or Manager whose remuneration details to be entered  
  
  

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

Total

Number of CEO, CFO and Company secretary whose remuneration details to be entered  
  

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

Total

Number of other directors whose remuneration details to be entered  
  

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

Total
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XI. MATTERS RELATED TO CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCES AND DISCLOSURES  
  

Whether the company has made compliances and disclosures in respect of applicable 
provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 during the year 

Yes No

If No, give reasons/observations 

A.

B.

*

XII. PENALTY AND PUNISHMENT  - DETAILS THEREOF 

(A) DETAILS OF PENALTIES / PUNISHMENT IMPOSED ON COMPANY/DIRECTORS /OFFICERS Nil

Name of the 
company/ directors/ 
officers

Name of the court/ 
concerned  
Authority  
   
 

Date of Order  
   
 

Name of the Act and 
section under which 
penalised / punished  
   
 

Details of penalty/ 
punishment  
   
 

Details of appeal (if any) 
including present status  
   
 

 (B) DETAILS OF COMPOUNDING OF OFFENCES  
  

Nil

Name of the 
company/ directors/ 
officers

Name of the court/ 
concerned  
Authority  
   
 

Date of Order  
   
 

Name of the Act and 
section under which 
offence committed

Particulars of 
offence

Amount of compounding (in 
Rupees) 

XIII. Whether complete list of shareholders, debenture holders has been enclosed as an attachment  
  

Yes No

In case of a listed company or a company having paid up share capital of Ten Crore rupees or more or turnover of Fifty Crore rupees or 
more, details of company secretary in whole time practice certifying the annual return in Form MGT-8.

Name   

Whether associate or fellow   

Certificate of practice number   

I/We certify that:  
(a) The return states the facts, as they stood on the date of the closure of the financial year aforesaid correctly and adequately.  
(b) Unless otherwise expressly stated to the contrary elsewhere in this Return, the Company has complied with all the provisions of the 
Act during the financial year. 

XIV. COMPLIANCE OF SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 92, IN CASE OF LISTED COMPANIES 
  

Associate Fellow
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I am Authorised by the Board of Directors of the company vide resolution no. ..

(DD/MM/YYYY) to sign this form and declare that all the requirements of the Companies Act, 2013 and the rules made thereunder  
in respect of the subject matter of this form and matters incidental thereto have been compiled with. I further declare that:

1. Whatever is stated in this form and in the attachments thereto is true, correct and complete and no information material to  
 the subject matter of this form has been suppressed or concealed and is as per the original records maintained by the company.

2. All the required attachments have been completely and legibly attached to this form.

 dated

Note: Attention is also drawn to the provisions of Section 447, section 448 and 449 of the Companies Act, 2013 which provide for 
punishment for fraud, punishment for false statement and punishment for false evidence respectively.   

To be digitally signed by   

Director   

DIN of the director   

To be digitally signed by   

Membership number

Company Secretary

Company secretary in practice

Certificate of practice number   

Declaration

Attachments   

1. List of share holders, debenture holders 

2. Approval letter for extension of AGM;  
  
3. Copy of MGT-8;

List of attachments   

4. Optional Attachement(s), if any 
  

This eForm has been taken on file maintained by the Registrar of Companies through electronic mode and on 
the basis of statement of correctness given by the company





IN00101910010569 ANKIT M KACHHARA 300
IN30001110497650 DEEPAK RASIKLAL SHAH 500
IN30002010207579 PARESH L CHOWATIA 300
IN30002010994602 POOJA UMESHKUMAR BHUTANI 200
IN30002011581045 KARAN ARUNKUMAR SARAF 900
IN30002030126975 ASHOK DAYAL 200
IN30009511415372 Indra Kumar Bagri 300
IN30009511495498 Nithin Kamath 600
IN30011810998780 SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN 200
IN30011811522678 ANAND KUMAR 100
IN30012610385219 EXCLUSIVE SECURITIES LTD 900
IN30012610826946 RAJAN SARIN 1000
IN30015910127708 SURESH KUMAR CHORDIA 75
IN30015910203684 VIMALA  KANWAR 75
IN30015910203692 RAJ KUMAR CHORDIA 150
IN30015910204525 T  ASHOK KUMAR 400
IN30015911333080 SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD 5700
IN30018311134735 GORAKH NATH AGGARWAL 100
IN30020610974564 ANKIT JAIN 2000
IN30021420846904 ANKUR KUMAR 40000
IN30021423107803 PARTHIV RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL 600
IN30021423199653 THAKOR PARESHKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI 300
IN30021425481602 MAYA DEVI 26300
IN30021426196940 MANOJ KOTHARI 300
IN30023910000004 GEOJIT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 200
IN30023913540867 PALLAVI G P 1000
IN30023950059970 VAIBHAV PANKAJ MODI 300
IN30028010292258 MAHENDRA ONKARMAL NIBJIYA 2000
IN30034310029720 RAMESH KALYANDAS DEWANI 200
IN30034310037984 DAMYANTIBEN K. SHAH 4900
IN30034310109963 SARIKA RAMESHCHAND KESWANI 1000
IN30034310169223 YOGESH   OZA 100
IN30034310186425 INDRAVADEN  B.  SHAH 2800
IN30034310216547 UMESH GAFURCHAND SHAH 3100
IN30034310363403 BUNTY  HUNDRAJ 200
IN30034310510440 ARUNA  A.  PATEL 1000
IN30034310562548 KAUSHAL  DIPAKBHAI  DOSHI 100
IN30034310566777 RAMDULARI  VARSHNEY 500
IN30034310608546 PATEL  ASHWIN  JAGDISHBHAI 500
IN30036010517202 DHOLAKIA  RAVI  MUKESHBHAI 300
IN30036020087795 HARSHA HITESH JAVERI 100
IN30039410323646 BHAVANABEN JASWANTKUMAR SHAH 1100
IN30039411690187 K K SAMUEL 300
IN30039411890316 VIKAS KUMAR AGARWAL 54000
IN30039411890324 VISHAL KUMAR AGARWAL 67200
IN30039412508224 SANTOSH DEVI VIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 30000
IN30039412509153 RUCHIRA VIKAS KUMAR AGARWAL 55000







IN30039413713003 VANITA VIJAYKUMAR AGARWAL 41900
IN30039414241864 HARBANS SINGH 200
IN30039415341780 VIKASH V AGARWAL 20700
IN30039415365019 RUCHIRA V AGARWAL 20700
IN30039415587783 GAGAN DUTTA 500
IN30039417957560 LALITADEVI SHYAMSUNDER MURARKA 24800
IN30039419642030 ROSHNI DEEPAK MURARKA 50000
IN30042510095098 KIRANKUMAR CHAGANLAL SHAH 100
IN30042510101052 NARESH P.SHAH 300
IN30042510147186 SWETA SAIYAM SHAH 1000
IN30042510203764 BHANUBEN HASMUKHLAL SADHANI 200
IN30045010050398 ARVINDKUMAR NATWARLAL SHAH 100
IN30045010050419 KALPANA ARVINDKUMAR SHAH 200
IN30045010516362 MEENU AGARWAL 2000
IN30045010599444 MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL 5000
IN30045011485053 PRAKASH CHAND JAIN 300
IN30045013682628 GANDHI PRATIK RAJENDRA 43000
IN30045013706889 RAMESHBHAI S DOMADIYA 200
IN30047641787684 PATEL SHIVALAL GOVINDLAL 1000
IN30048410621927 ANIL AGARWAL 200
IN30048410904262 ALGURAM SADALUPRASAD PRAJAPATI 200
IN30048421884627 HORNIC INVESTMENT PVT LTD 32300
IN30048426143021 PARAG RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL HUF 1300
IN30051310197245 GOPALBHAI LALDAS PATEL 500
IN30051310409986 GUNVANTIBEN K VAKHARIA 1000
IN30051310449269 HIRANI ATUL 200
IN30051310944002 SHRIPAL DINESHCHANDRA SHAH 2200
IN30051311416854 VINITA NAGI 100
IN30051311503546 ASHOK GOVINDRAM AHUJA 200
IN30051311529085 SHAH SHAILESH KARSANDAS 650
IN30051311530653 RAMILABEN SHAH 100
IN30051314117997 VIJAYKUMAR D AGARWAL 1576100
IN30051314148953 VIKAS V AGARWAL 93100
IN30051314149448 RUCHIRA V AGARWAL 41100
IN30051314159682 SANTOSHDEVI V AGARWAL 217000
IN30051314270202 VANITA VIJAY AGARWAL 35800
IN30051314325003 VISHAL V AGARWAL 71100
IN30051314330698 YASIN LUKAMANBHAI GADHIA 6800
IN30051314768612 ARYA VIKAS AGARWAL 194200
IN30051314769030 KHWAISH VIKAS AGRAWAL 100100
IN30051314972584 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 1200
IN30051317833103 AGARWAL SHRADDHA VISHAL 120300
IN30051318471913 RUJUL ASHOK PATEL 2200
IN30051318994567 JIGARKUMAR C SHAH 500
IN30051320198950 AADITT VISHAL AGARWAL 203600
IN30051320418537 SHIVKUMAR JAGDISHPRASHAD MUNGAD 300
IN30051320496653 MEHTA JALPA K 12800







IN30051321941654 DIL SHAILESH SHAH 1850
IN30051323492218 KINCHIT SUNILKUMAR MEHTA HUF 300
IN30051383345645 SHITAL PARAGKUMAR SHAH 4100
IN30051384715508 MALAV PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH 6300
IN30057210061753 CHOLAMANDALAM SECURITIES LIMITED 1200
IN30059710129648 DILIP MANGILAL JAIN 200
IN30065210062690 NILESH CHIMANLAL SHAH 500
IN30065210219852 VIJAYKUMAR MITTAL 900
IN30065210253892 OPEE STOCKS LINK LIMITED 200
IN30065210256180 NISHIT SIDDHARTHKUMAR SHAH 2900
IN30065210294033 GIRISH JAMBUBHAI KAPADIA 300
IN30065210294041 HEMA GIRISH KAPADIA 300
IN30065210324487 UTSAV UTTAM BAGRI 100
IN30065210358470 JASUBEN BALUBHAI LUKHI 200
IN30072410169215 NIRMALA LOHIA 14800
IN30075711590460 ARVIND KUMAR 2900
IN30075711591784 URMILABEN JAGDISHCHANDRA SHAH 100
IN30082910529752 JAIN LALIT PRAKASH(MADRECHA) 200
IN30084510206133 VRAJESH VADILAL SALVI 200
IN30084510310722 MADHURI VIRESHKUMAR PAREKH 200
IN30084510389005 RINAMKUMAR ANILKANT SHAH 500
IN30084510682869 NAVINBHAI MAFATLAL SHETH 400
IN30084510683066 SHEETAL PINKESHKUMAR  SHETH 600
IN30084510683486 VIPUL KIRTILAL MEHTA 200
IN30088813977166 AMEEN JASSANI 300
IN30088814072629 RAJ KUMAR JAIN 1000
IN30088814288868 SANJANA TAPARIA 300
IN30088814402194 B M GANDHI SECURITIES PVT LTD 400
IN30096610512288 RAGHUNANDAN CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED 200
IN30097410008986 PUSHPADEVI R. MAHESHWARI 300
IN30097410103766 KANTILAL SAUBHAGYACHAND VASA 4100
IN30097410143054 JASHVANT PRABHUDAS RUGHANI 100
IN30097410178871 SKSE SECURITIES LTD 200
IN30097410309974 DHANSUKHLAL VAGHELA 200
IN30097410531530 NEELA MAHENDRA DOSHI 4100
IN30097411592736 BHAVIN SHASHIKANT KOTHARI 400
IN30097411701039 ASHABEN H DOSHI 300
IN30097411879216 RENUKABEN S DOSHI 400
IN30097412155520 RANJEETKUMAR SAMARATHMAL JOGATAR 100
IN30097412800629 PRASHANTKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA BOSAMIYA 700
IN30098210001066 JYOTSANABEN KOTHARI 50
IN30098210020423 SANWARMAL  MUNNALAL  AGRAWAL 200
IN30098210037917 CHANDERKANT   MAGANLAL  OZA 200
IN30098210056397 NATHMAL   JETHMAL   KATARIA 400
IN30098210101523 JAGDISH  JETHMAL  JAIN 900
IN30098210104413 SANJAY  ACHARAJLAL SHAH 400
IN30098210126370 GAYATRI  NIKHIL  MEHTA 4000







IN30098210195486 JAYANTILAL  AMBALAL  SHAH 500
IN30098210358612 KAMAL MOTILAL SHAH 200
IN30098210563570 SACHIN SURESH BORDIA 200
IN30098210616780 DILIP GANESHBHAI KOTHARI 150
IN30098210795384 TAKHATMAL KISHANLAL JAIN 500
IN30098210866012 PRAKASH VENICHAND GANDHI 2300
IN30098210869078 DIPAKBHAI BHUPENDRABHAI SHAH 1000
IN30103910408125 BHAVESH R MEHTA 200
IN30103924261294 TUSHAR MAHENDRABHAI GOHIL 100
IN30103924293829 SONI JAISHUKH NAROTAMBHAI JAGADA 1200
IN30103924426706 LABHUBHAI K BHAYANI 250
IN30105510435202 R. K. STOCKHOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED 300
IN30108022320693 SURAJ K 200
IN30109810564138 PRAKASH JUGRAJ JAIN 400
IN30109810802571 MAHENDRA GADIA 100
IN30112715847971 MAHESH KUMAR TAPARIA 600
IN30114310049076 AAKASH BAJAJ 100
IN30114310063992 PARDEEP GARG 100
IN30114311441796 RAJIV MAHESHWARI 100
IN30115126829643 VEENA VADHERA 400
IN30116030063086 RAM KUMAR SONI 200
IN30116030110312 SHYAM GUPTA 3100
IN30122510037458 JAYENDRA SODHA 1500
IN30125013826992 GANGA SHREE KAKRANIA 500
IN30127630092786 MOHAMMEDSHARIF  I CHHIPA 100
IN30127630250135 JYOTISH MADHUSUDAN BHATT 100
IN30127630269863 PRASHANT H SARKHEDI 100
IN30127630277709 SANGEETA JYOTISH BHATT 100
IN30127630501437 ALKA LAXMANSINH VAGHELA 2400
IN30127630710521 KIRITKUMAR AMRUTLAL GOPANI 100
IN30131320720158 MUKUL MANRAI 200
IN30131321119544 REKKAP CHAND JAIN B 300
IN30132110385076 CHINUBHAI BABALDAS SHAH 100
IN30132110414991 VAIBHAV MAHADEVIA 400
IN30132110451700 PRATIMA JAGDISH SHAH 200
IN30132110677884 ANJANABEN CHHAGANLAL VORA 200
IN30132110694780 KINCHIT SUNILKUMAR MEHTA 100
IN30132110714475 SHUBHAM NILESHKUMAR PATEL 3000
IN30132110716119 MILAN GANPATBHAI PATADIYA 5000
IN30132110739370 VINODCHANDRA MOTILAL SHAH 500
IN30133017967033 SATYA PRAKASH MITTAL 300
IN30133019091816 NARBI SHARMA 200
IN30133019486647 JOINDRE CAPITAL SERVICES LTD 200
IN30133020315725 NEELAM MITTAL 44900
IN30133020662091 LKP SECURITIES LTD 200
IN30133021322497 MITHU PATEL 1000
IN30133021334054 AYUSH MITTAL 600







IN30133040142723 RADHIKA RASTOGI 5600
IN30133040193590 SATYA PRAKASH MITTAL 500
IN30133040245109 NEELA JATINKUMAR SHAH 600
IN30133040415571 Rajesh Kumar Agarwal 1000
IN30134820057525 ANGEL BROKING LIMITED 3600
IN30134820129509 ANGEL BROKING LIMITED 16600
IN30134820135296 ASIT C MEHTA INVESTMENT INTERRMEDIATES LTD 100
IN30136410202948 PRATIK  RAJENDRA GANDHI (HUF) 6700
IN30136410316964 Some Nath Paul 1500
IN30143610238515 VIRAL KIRAN SHAH 300
IN30148510000123 KIFS TRADE CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED 200
IN30148510010609 PURVIBEN SANDEEPKUMAR SHAH 400
IN30148510010617 SANDEEPKUMAR DAHYABHAI SHAH 700
IN30148510010625 SAROJBEN DAHYABHAI SHAH 400
IN30148510021652 NARENDRA AMBALAL 200
IN30148510824471 KAMINI HIREN AMIN 500
IN30148510915150 NEETA HASMUKH PATEL 2500
IN30148510915168 PAURAV MAHENDRA PATEL 833
IN30148510915176 USHABEN MAHENDRA PATEL 834
IN30148510940886 JANISH M PATEL 33
IN30148510963042 DEVENDRA SURJIT BAGGA 4100
IN30148520294064 ALKA MITTAL 100
IN30154914248369 MOHANLAL DHINGARMAL KOTHARI 200
IN30154914475028 SUDHA GOSWAMI 100
IN30154917340962 AJAY NANALAL VITHALANI 600
IN30154919150863 RAJESH B SANGHRAJKA 3500
IN30154930138047 ILA ASHWIN PATEL 500
IN30154930149060 ASHWIN GOPALBHAI PATEL 500
IN30154956125697 BALASUBRAMANIAN 900
IN30154956419601 MITA LOMESH SHAH 1000
IN30154960720882 GLOJER GERALD DSOUZA 100
IN30154961953810 AKANKSHA GUPTA 500
IN30154962888984 PINA PARESH SHAH 100
IN30155721700227 SATYA PRAKASH MITTAL 100
IN30160410168582 NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT. LTD. 500
IN30160410273485 ARUNKUMAR  HASTIMAL  JAIN 300
IN30160411528769 TUSHAR KUNDAKUMAR JAVERI 300
IN30160411718765 DAKSHABEN D JAIN 500
IN30160411727143 MANJULABEN GULABCHAND JAIN 600
IN30177417686245 PUJA SHARMA 400
IN30177419287980 RAMA RAJIV JAGDALE 3200
IN30177419304412 RAJIV R JAGDALE 800
IN30177419337566 SAGARIKA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 1400
IN30180310034857 SURESH RATHI SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 500
IN30198310813742 PANNABEN H. SHAH 2700
IN30198311254017 SNEHLATA CHANDULAL VORA 700
IN30199110044425 SONAL CHIRAGBHAI SHAH 600







IN30202534039713 RASHMI AGARWAL 200
IN30210510575277 VINOD KUMAR KAKRANIA 1000
IN30210510855401 NARAYAN SAHA 200
IN30226910000005 IIFL SECURITIES LIMITED 200
IN30226911145739 VALLABHBHAI ZAVERBHAI GHORI 250
IN30226911334541 RENU JAIN 200
IN30226912759129 RAYGOR GANPAT RANCHHODJI 1700
IN30226913069073 GHANSHYAMBHAI POPATLAL 2500
IN30226914182664 ANU JAIN 100
IN30229310070839 MAYABEN KIRITKUMAR SHAH 2000
IN30231610052863 ANURADHA SHARMA 400
IN30233210074334 KANTILAL AMBALAL PATEL 400
IN30236510313010 SUBOHD KUMAR GUPTA 600
IN30243710117209 DARSHAK ABHAY  DADBHAWALA 200
IN30245310209940 ADIL KHAN 100
IN30246110018356 JAYESH NAGINDAS SHAH 1000
IN30246110360089 JITENDRAKUMAR D PATEL 100
IN30246110404817 MAHENDRA HARJIVAN KHANDHAR 300
IN30246110421253 ACML CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 500
IN30246110445934 JAYVANT NANDLAL MEHTA 400
IN30246110448088 RITABEN PREMALBHAI KANKARIA 100
IN30246110454978 VARSHA RAJNI SANGHVI 500
IN30246110457832 SEFALI P JAIN 200
IN30246110776871 SHOBHNABEN NARESHBHAI PATEL 1000
IN30246110827922 ASHOKKUMAR BABULAL BHAVSAR 2500
IN30246110861483 SANJAYBHAI RAJENDRAPRASAD MITTAL 1100
IN30267930144598 DEVRAJ AGARWAL 40000
IN30273410000502 HSB SECURITIES & EQUITIES LIMITED 24500
IN30273410080484 DINESH KUMAR BAJAJ 1500
IN30281410094615 Nirmala Jain 2100
IN30281411964560 Shikha Goyal 40600
IN30282210051403 SUNITA MAHESHWARI 100
IN30282210090917 SHASHI PRABHA TYAGI 200
IN30282210107144 KULDEEP SINGH  VIRDI 1000
IN30286310478846 MANJU  BAJAJ 200
IN30287120326795 Ashit Kirtikumar Shah 2000
IN30290240853315 KUNAL MAHENDRAKUMAR JAIN 600
IN30294310036571 MAYA DEVI GOEL 500
IN30294310119280 RAHUL BASIA 1000
IN30302850360543 KAMLESH INDRAVADAN GANDHI 500
IN30302852377490 KRISHNA CHAITANYA JASTY 100
IN30302874890688 GANDHI DARSHIL MAYURBHAI 200
IN30305210022848 MAHESH TIRATHDAS BELLANI 200
IN30305210471644 ANITA  HITESH  JAIN 200
IN30307710000256 WAY2WEALTH BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1000
IN30307710265143 GURUDATT NARASIMHA JOISHY 200
IN30310810195436 DIVYA KANDA 2100







IN30310810288422 GLASTON MARIO MENEZES 300
IN30311610460114 JAGRUTI MINESH PATEL 300
IN30311611007520 PRAKASH SHAH 800
IN30311611336625 PARTH SONI 100
IN30311611788630 ASHOKKUMAR DWARKADAS CHANDWANI 800
IN30313220001175 RELIANCE SECURITIES LIMITED 100
IN30323710219791 PATEL GAUTAM KUVARJIBHAI 300
IN30327010795042 M S LOLAKSHA 400
IN30383310266005 SIBAJI BASU 100
IN30429522124543 ANTONY LEO SEQUEIRA 100
IN30429551182784 ANIL MANOHARLAL DAGA 20300
00000007 MITA D  MODI 6000
00000009 PADMABEN R  PATEL 500
00000011 MAYANK C  SHAH 500
00000012 OM PRAKASH  SINGH 500
00000013 SAMIR N  DOSHI 200
00000014 MANHARBHAI K  PATEL 900
00000028 SUREKHA  SHAH 1000
00000030 UMA  JHUNJHUNWALA 900
00000031 MADHU  SINHAL 100
00000032 MILLI D  TAKRANI 100
00000033 KAUSHIK NEMCHAND  KOTHARI 800
00000048 LABHUBHAI K  PATEL 300
00000049 MAULIKA JAYESHKUMAR  SANGHVI 1500
00000055 SURESH R  DOSHI 100
00000056 BINA SANDIP  GARDHARIA 300
00000061 V K  A FINANCE AND INVESTMENT CO 300
00000062 NIRMALA  JAIN 700
00000065 DASHRATHBHAI JIVANLAL  PATEL 500
00000067 RASILABEN K  PARKHIA 400
00000079 MILAN MERCHANT  PVT LTD 27100
00000100 DEEPAK S MURARKA 30000
00000106 VISHNU  PANSARI 300
00000107 DILIP KUMAR  SURANA 200
00000128 RAMILABEN P VEKARIA 500
00000139 MOHIT JAIN 100
00000140 SANTOSH  JAIN 200
00000146 AMI PARAS LAKHANI 200
00000148 MAYUR SURYAKANT SHAH 400
00000150 DAXABEN SANTOSH SHAH 800
00000154 PUSPA DEVI  GUPTA 200
00000156 D C BHANDARI 300
00000164 BABULAL VALAMCHAND SANGHVI 200
00000179 BIMLADEVI SRIKRISHAN AGARWAL 68200
00000185 ADITI CHINTAL SHAH 300
00000187 MALTI T BRAHMBHATT 500
00000190 SUSHMADEVI DINESHKUMAR AGARWAL 53300







00000191 KITTY ALOKE CHAKRAVARTI 200
00000192 JITENDRA MOHANBHAI JADAV 200
00000194 JIGNA M SHAH 200
00000195 DHARABEN HARDIK SHAH 300
A0000003 A GUNA  VANTHI 200
A0000004 ABHA PAURAV  PATEL 200
A0000008 AJAY A  SHAH 1000
A0000009 AJAYKUMAR  CHOUDHARY 200
A0000011 AJIT R  PATEL 1900
A0000012 ALAKH PRASHAD  AGGARWAL 200
A0000017 AMARLAL  SHAHARI 300
A0000018 AMBABHAI M  MALAVIYA 200
A0000019 AMBAVI JERAJ  BHALODIA 400
A0000020 AMI  PARIKH 200
A0000021 AMIT K  SHAH 200
A0000022 AMIT KESARICHAND  MEHTA 300
A0000023 AMIT  MEHTA 200
A0000026 AMIT V  CHOKSI 300
A0000027 AMITA PARESH  SHAH 200
A0000028 AMITAKUMARI  MEHTA 200
A0000029 AMITBHAI R  MEHTA 200
A0000030 AMRISH  PATEL 200
A0000031 AMRITLAL C  DOSHI 200
A0000032 AMRUDEVI  JEEVANMAL 200
A0000036 ANIL M  SHAH 400
A0000037 ANIL V  SHAH 600
A0000038 ANILA  VORA 200
A0000041 ANISH  MANIYAR 400
A0000042 ANITA  BAJAJ 200
A0000044 ANJAN M  SHAH 400
A0000046 ANJANA NARENDRA  SHAH 200
A0000050 ARUN  DAFTARY 300
A0000052 ARVIND K  DARJI 400
A0000053 ARVIND  PADHIAR 400
A0000057 ARVINDKUMAR L  RAWAL 200
A0000058 ASHA  PUCH 100
A0000059 ASHA R  SHAH 200
A0000060 ASHABA  RAOL 200
A0000061 ASHABEN  MEHTA 300
A0000063 ASHABEN S  SHAH 300
A0000064 ASHADEVI  CHAUDHARY 200
A0000065 ASHADEVI S  PARMAR 100
A0000066 ASHOK BABULAL  DOSHI 200
A0000067 ASHOK C  SHAH 300
A0000073 ASHOK KUMAR  AGARWAL 400
A0000076 ASHOK M  GANDHI 400
A0000078 ASHOK  PRAJAPATI 200







A0000079 ASHOK  SONTHALIA 400
A0000085 ATUL D  BOSAMIYA 200
A0000089 AVANI  SHAH 300
A0000090 AVANIT  KALARIA 400
A0000091 ASHIT A  PATEL 1100
A0000092 ASHOK M  SHAH 500
A0000096 ASSU J  BELLANI 100
A0000097 ANITA A  BELLANI 100
A0000100 APEKSHA D  BHAVSAR 700
A0000101 ANITA R  AGARWAL 400
A0000104 AARTI D  SHAH 200
A0000105 ASHMA  JAMAL 100
A0000106 AMIN  JAMAL 100
A0000109 ANUJ MAYURKUMAR  SHAH 800
A0000113 AMIRALI HABIBBHAI  LAKHANI 200
B0000002 BABU LAL  KUMAWAT 400
B0000004 BABULAL K  SHAH 600
B0000009 BABULAL V  SANGHVI 200
B0000010 BAGRECHA NIRMALADEVI  R 200
B0000014 BALUBHAI  MANILAL 400
B0000015 BALVANTRAI  KAMDAR 200
B0000018 BEENA DEEPAK  JHAVERI 200
B0000021 BHAGWANDAS  BAJAJ 200
B0000022 BHAGWANTI  ANANDANI 300
B0000023 BHAGWANTI  HARIRAM 300
B0000025 BHANWARLAL DHINGARMAL  JI 400
B0000027 BHARAT  BAJAJ 200
B0000030 BHARAT H  MEHTA 400
B0000031 BHARAT L  SHAH 5600
B0000033 BHARAT T  SONI 400
B0000034 BHARATKAMAR A  PATEL 200
B0000035 BHARATKUMAR  LOHIA 200
B0000040 BHAVANA DINESH  MEHTA 200
B0000041 BHAVEN VINODCHANDRA  SHAH 400
B0000042 BHAVNA M  SHAH 200
B0000044 BHAVNA SUNIL  CHOKSI 200
B0000045 BHIKHABHAI KADVABHAI  SAVALIA 200
B0000046 BHIKHABHAI S  MEHTA 400
B0000047 BHIMRAJ  BHAGWANDAS 400
B0000049 BHUPESH JAGDISHCHANDRA  SHAH 3700
B0000053 BIPINBHAI B  SAKARWALA 200
B0000056 BOSKI AMIT  MEHTA 200
B0000057 BRIJESH  GOHIL 200
B0000058 BINA KANTILAL  SHAH 100
B0000060 BHARTIBEN J  BHAVSAR 700
B0000062 BHARTIBEN J  BHAVSAR 600
B0000063 BHAGYESH AMRUTBHAI  PATEL 500







B0000065 BEENA KANTILAL  SHAH 100
B0000067 BANSHIDHAR  AGARWAL 4900
B0000068 BINDIYA KIRIT  SHAH 200
B0000069 BINDIYA KIRIT  SHAH 100
B0000070 B K  SHAH 2700
B0000072 BIPINBHAI R  SHAH 10000
C0000002 CHANDRAPRAKASH S  CHENNURI 200
C0000003 C H  BAGRECHA 500
C0000005 CHAMPAKLAL D  SHAH 800
C0000007 CHANDADEVI  BAJAJ 400
C0000009 CHANDNI  BAJAJ 200
C0000011 CHANDRAKANT B  SHAH 200
C0000013 CHANDRAKANT R  SHAH 200
C0000014 CHANDRAKANTA A  GANDHI 400
C0000015 CHANDRESH RATILAL  SHAH 200
C0000016 CHANDRIKA B  OZA 300
C0000017 CHANDRIKA S  DOSHI 200
C0000021 CHETNA  HINDOCHA 200
C0000022 CHETNA M  SHAH 200
C0000023 CHHAND DEVI  KOTHARI 200
C0000024 CHIMANBHAI  VALA 200
C0000027 CHIRAG  SHAH 300
C0000028 CHIRANJILAL  SALECHA 200
C0000029 CHUNILAL LALCHAND  SHAH 200
C0000030 CHINUBHAI DAHYALAL  PATEL 500
D0000003 DARSHNA  THAKKAR 200
D0000004 D C  BHANDARI 200
D0000005 D VENKATREDDY  DESAI PALLY 200
D0000007 DAKSHA MUKESH  SHAH 200
D0000008 DAKSHABEN D  MISTRY 1000
D0000009 DALICHAND P  GANGADIA 200
D0000013 DARSHITA NIKHIL  KUMAR SHAH 6100
D0000015 DASHARATHBHAI P  PATEL 300
D0000018 DAXESH  DOSHI 200
D0000019 DEEPA  BAGRECHA 200
D0000020 DEEPA  SINGH 300
D0000021 DEEPAK  KARIWALA 300
D0000022 DEEPAK VRAJLAL  JHAVERI 100
D0000023 DEEPAKBHAI H  SHAH 200
D0000026 DEVANG K  JHAVERI 400
D0000027 DEVANG  SHAH 200
D0000028 DEVENDRA NATVERLAL  PATEL 300
D0000030 DEVICHAND  JAIN 200
D0000035 DHARMESH M  SWADIA 100
D0000036 DHAVAL B  SHAH 200
D0000038 DHIRAJ K  DOSHI 700
D0000039 DHIRAJLAL  MAVANI 200







D0000040 DHIRJLAL D  MEHTA 200
D0000042 DILIP C  SHAH 4100
D0000043 DILIP JAMBUBHAI  SHAH 300
D0000044 DILIP KUMAR  DEVTA 100
D0000046 DILIP  MEHTA 400
D0000047 DILIPKUMAR B  SONI 200
D0000048 DILIPKUMAR  JAIN 200
D0000050 DINA H  SHAH 300
D0000051 DINESH GAJANAN  WADWEKAR 200
D0000053 DINESH  KATHREJA 400
D0000054 DINESH  PODAR 200
D0000055 DINESH S  SHAH 400
D0000056 DINESHBHAI  PATEL 200
D0000057 DINESHKUMAR  KUNJBIHARI 1100
D0000058 DIPAK N  SHAH 200
D0000060 DIPAK R  TRIVEDI 400
D0000061 DIPAKKUMAR  BALUBHAI 100
D0000063 DIPIKA K  SHAH 300
D0000066 DIVYA  SINGH 200
D0000069 DR M  RAJESH 200
D0000070 DR.MAHENDRAPAL  SINGH 200
D0000073 DARSHAN M  GANDHI 500
D0000074 DHAVAL D  PATEL 1300
D0000075 DHARMENDRA K  NAIKER 100
D0000077 DURGA LALITKUMAR  TRIVEDI 500
D0000079 DARSHAN BHALCHANDRA  BHATT 500
D0000080 DEEPAK J  SHAH 500
D0000082 DINESH  RATHOD 500
D0000086 DURGA LALITKUMAR  TRIVEDI 700
D0000087 DIPALI P  SONI 500
D0000089 DWARKA  JANGID 1600
E0000002 ELCHIDEVI  BABULAL 200
F0000001 FALGUNI S  SHAH 200
F0000004 FAIRDEAL  SECURITIES 800
F0000005 FATMA  JAMAL 100
G0000001 GAJENDRA KUMAR  VADAV 200
G0000002 GANESH J  PATEL 200
G0000003 GEETA  KHATWANI 200
G0000004 GEETA  PADHIAR 400
G0000005 GEETABA  RAOL 200
G0000006 GHEVARCHAND  JEEVANMAL 600
G0000008 GIRISH K  SHAH 200
G0000010 GIRISH MANILAL  CHOKSI 200
G0000011 GIRISH  MOHAN 200
G0000012 GIRISHBHAI MOHANLAL  MEHTA 1000
G0000015 GITABEN N  DALAL 1700
G0000019 GUNJAN  AGARWAL 100







G0000020 GYAN CHAND  JAIN 300
G0000021 GAMBHIRSINH  RATHOD 200
G0000025 GOPALBHAI LALDAS  PATEL 1500
G0000026 GUNAWANTI VINOD  LALWANI 1000
G0000027 GAUTAMKUMAR  PRAJAPATI 500
G0000028 GEETA S  PATEL 100
H0000001 HASMITKUMAR B  DAVE 200
H0000002 HIREN K  PATEL 200
H0000003 H  MITHALAL 200
H0000005 HANSA  CHOPRA 200
H0000006 HANSA D  TRIVEDI 200
H0000011 HARILAL H  SHAH 200
H0000012 HARIRAM  ANANDANI 300
H0000013 HARIRAM  HASHMATRIA 300
H0000014 HARISH C  PASTAGIA 300
H0000015 HARISH  SARAIYA 200
H0000018 HARSHAD B  SHAH 200
H0000019 HARSHAD K  SHAH 200
H0000022 HASMUKH O  JIAIN 400
H0000023 HEMLATA  VALA 200
H0000025 HETAL P  SHAH 300
H0000027 HIMANSHU N  TRIVEDI 200
H0000028 HIMANSU  MEHTA 400
H0000029 HIMMATBHAI S  MEHTA 400
H0000030 HIRABEN  VALA 200
H0000031 HIRAL KANUBHAI  SHAH 200
H0000033 HIREN H  MEHTA 400
H0000035 HITESH J  CHAUDHARY 200
H0000037 HITESHKUMAR I  SHAH 300
H0000039 HITESH R  PATEL 500
H0000040 HARESHKUMAR VALLABHDAS  PADALIYA 500
H0000042 HEMANT MEGHRAJ  RATHOD 1000
H0000043 HITESH BALWANTRAY  SHAH 100
H0000044 HARISH S  SOMANI 100
H0000045 HARSHAD K  PATEL 500
H0000046 HARISH G  SHAH 200
H0000048 HITESH BALVANTRAY  SHAH 400
H0000049 HARISH S  SOMANI 300
I0000001 INDER CHAND  S MANIYAR 200
I0000003 INDRASHANKER  JOSHI 200
I0000004 INDRAVADAN C  SHAH 3600
I0000005 INDUBHAI  VYAS 400
I0000006 INDRAVADAN  AMRATLAL 400
J0000001 JAGDISH B  CHOKSI 300
J0000004 JAGDISHCHANDRA MANEKLAL  SHAH 1200
J0000009 JASHA  ZAPADA 400
J0000012 JASMIN  HINDOCHA 200







J0000013 JASMIN RASIK  BHENSDADIA 200
J0000016 JAVERCHAND  BHANDARI 300
J0000017 JAWAHAR  PRAJAPATI 300
J0000018 JAY K  SHETH 200
J0000020 JAYESH  BUCH 200
J0000022 JAYESH M  JETHAWANI 100
J0000025 JAYESH  SARAIYA 200
J0000027 JAYSHREE  JOSHI 300
J0000028 JAYSHREE S  SHAH 200
J0000030 JEETANDER  ARORA 300
J0000032 JENY SHASHIKANT  ARIWALA 300
J0000033 JERAJBHAI  BHALODIA 400
J0000034 JESSARAM  KHATNANI 1000
J0000036 JIGNABEN D  CHOKSI 200
J0000037 JIGNASHABEN N  MOLIYA 200
J0000039 JITENDRA C  SHAH 400
J0000041 JITENDRA R  CHOPRA 200
J0000044 JOYATIBEN D  PATEL 300
J0000045 JYOTI KIRITKUMAR  SHHA 600
J0000048 JYOTIBEN B  VYAS 200
J0000051 JYOTSANABEN N  TRIVEDI 200
J0000052 JAYANTKUMAR C  SHAH 200
J0000053 JAIPRAKASH  MOTWANI 1000
J0000054 JAYANTIBHAI  JANI 200
J0000057 JITENDRA HARGANDAS  VARYANI 100
J0000058 JYOTSANABEN S  SHAH 500
J0000059 JAYENDRA S  MEHTA 500
J0000060 JARINA  JAMAL 200
J0000062 JASPAL  SINGH 300
J0000063 JAYENDRA N  SHAH 300
J0000066 JATIN D  SHAH 600
J0000067 JATINBHAI D  SHAH 100
J0000068 JAYENDRA S  MEHTA 100
K0000003 KAIRAV N  SANGHAVI 200
K0000005 KALPESH  GALA 12900
K0000006 KALPESH S  SHAH 200
K0000007 KALPESHKUMAR I  SHAH 300
K0000008 KALUBHAI C  SOLANKI 200
K0000010 KAMLA  KABRA 400
K0000012 KAMLESBHAI P  PATEL 200
K0000013 KAMLESH B  VYAS 200
K0000015 KAMNA  BAJAJ 300
K0000016 KANAJI  ZAPADIA 200
K0000017 KANAKBEN V  MEHTA 200
K0000018 KANAYALAL P  ROCHALANI 200
K0000021 KANCHANBEN D  BOSAMIYA 200
K0000022 KANJIBHAI P  CHAUDHARI 200







K0000023 KANTA R  GANDHI 200
K0000025 KANTABEN K  PATEL 100
K0000026 KANTABEN  PRAJAPATI 200
K0000028 KANTI M  DARJI 400
K0000030 KANTILAL J  PATEL 200
K0000031 KANTILAL MOHANLAL  PARIKH 300
K0000032 KANTILAL R  PARIKH 400
K0000036 KAPILA RAJESH  SHAH 300
K0000038 KASHIBEN L  MISTRY 1000
K0000039 KASHMIRA  DAXINI 700
K0000043 KAUSHIK N  THAKKAR 200
K0000044 KESARICHAND  MEHTA 300
K0000046 KETKI KETAN  MEHTA 400
K0000047 KHODILAL B  DOSHI 900
K0000050 KIRANKUMAR  NATHVANI 200
K0000051 KIRIT J  BAKRANIA 200
K0000054 KIRTI  PRAJAPATI 200
K0000055 KIRTILAL P  SHAH 200
K0000056 KISHOR B  JHAVERI 400
K0000057 KISHOR R  GOSAI 200
K0000058 KODE VENKATA  NAGA VASAVI 200
K0000059 KOKILA V  SHAH 200
K0000061 KRIMA  SHAH 200
K0000063 KUMAL KUNTAL  PATEL 200
K0000065 KUNTAL ANILKUMAR  PATEL 200
K0000067 KUSUM M  DHRUVE 200
K0000068 KUSUMBEN KANTILAL  SHAH 200
K0000069 KHIRA MADHUKAR  PANDYA 1000
K0000070 KUMARPAL A  SANGHVI 1600
K0000071 KUMARPAL S  SHAH 500
K0000074 KALPANA PANKAJ  SHUKLA 1000
K0000078 KUMAR PUNDALIK  HINGE 200
K0000079 KHIMRAJ  BAGRECHA 1500
K0000088 KHIRA  PANDYA 1000
K0000090 KANTIBHAI D  THAKKAR 1500
K0000093 KIRIT K  THAKKAR 1000
K0000094 KRISHNA KUMAR  VORA 400
K0000095 KANUBHAI B  PATEL 100
K0000096 KRISHNAKUMAR  VORA 900
K0000097 KAILASH C  DAWDA 500
L0000001 LABHUBEN  MEHTA 300
L0000004 LALIT C  SHAH 200
L0000005 LALIT PRAKASH  MADRECHA 200
L0000006 LALIT VIRJI  DADHANIA 200
L0000007 LALLAN  SINGH 200
L0000010 LATABEN K  SHAH 2000
L0000011 LATTABEN ANILKUMAR  PATEL 200







L0000012 LAXMI  MANSUKHANI 300
L0000013 LEELABEN  JAPADIA 200
L0000014 LILA BABULAL  MEHTA 400
L0000015 LILABEN A  MALAVIYA 200
L0000016 LILABEN L  SHAH 5100
L0000017 LTCOL B  P SHARMA 300
L0000019 LALITKUMAR BABULAL  JAIN 400
L0000020 LILAVATI M  SHAH 300
L0000021 LATA  RATHOD 600
L0000022 LALIT BHAVANISHANKAR  TRIVEDI 500
L0000023 LALITKUMAR BHAWANISHANKAR  TRIVEDI 800
M0000002 M  ASHOKKUMAR 200
M0000003 M  MANRAI 200
M0000004 M PANANDA  KUMAR 200
M0000005 M RAJENDRA  KUMAR 200
M0000006 MADANLAL  VIJHANI 300
M0000008 MADHAVLAL N  SHAH 200
M0000010 MADHURANI  AGARWAL 3000
M0000012 MAFATLAL JETHALAL  PATEL 200
M0000013 MAGIBEN INDERMAL  SHAH 100
M0000014 MAHAVEERCHAND 200
M0000015 MAHAVIR KUMAR  JASRAJ 200
M0000019 MAHENDRABHAI TALAKCHAND  SHAH 200
M0000020 MAHENDRAKUMAR C  SHAH 100
M0000021 MAHESH JAYANTILAL  SHAH 300
M0000023 MAHESH RAMANBHAI  SHAH 200
M0000024 MAHESH T  SONI 400
M0000025 MAHESHBHAI S  GANDHI 500
M0000028 MANEKBEN V  CHAUDHARY 200
M0000030 MANILAL MANGALDAS  CHOKSI 200
M0000031 MANISHA PANKAJ  SHAH 300
M0000032 MANJU K  MAHESHWARI 200
M0000034 MANJUDEVI  SANJAY 400
M0000035 MANJULA  SHAH 1000
M0000036 MANJULA  VALA 200
M0000038 MANJULABEN RAVJIBHAI  PATEL 200
M0000039 MANMEET SINGH  TALWAR 200
M0000044 MANOJ S  DHANDHARA 200
M0000048 MANU VASUDEV  TANNA 200
M0000049 MANUBHAI  CHAUHAN 200
M0000053 MAYURBHAI  ODEDRA 400
M0000054 MEENA BHARAT  SHAH 200
M0000055 MEENA MUKESHKUMAR  PATEL 200
M0000061 MENABEN DAHYABHAI  PATEL 300
M0000063 MINABA  GOHIL 200
M0000064 MINAKSHIBEN J  MISTRY 1000
M0000065 MINAL DHIRAJLAL  SHAH 4000







M0000069 MITEN  ZAVERI 300
M0000070 MOHAN P  PATEL 200
M0000073 MOHINDER  KAUR 300
M0000077 MUKESH DAHYABHAI  PATEL 200
M0000080 MUKTILAL T  SHAH 400
M0000082 MUKUND S  PATEL 200
M0000084 MURLIDHAR  ANANDANI 200
M0000085 MURLIDHAR  HARIRAM 300
M0000088 MADHUKAR  PANDYA 1000
M0000089 MADHUKAR L  PANDYA 1000
M0000092 MANISH A  BELLANI 100
M0000093 MANSUKH K  SAKARIYA 400
M0000095 MAFATLAL J  SHAH 200
M0000096 MAFATLAL NARANDAS  PATEL 1000
M0000097 MANOJ S  JAIN 500
M0000098 MANOJ RAMANLAL  SHAH 500
M0000101 MADHUKAR  PANDYA 1100
M0000102 MAYUR KANTILAL  SHAH 900
M0000103 MAYUR KANTILAL  SHAH 200
M0000104 MAYUR KANTILAL  SHAH 100
M0000105 MAYUR K  SHAH 100
M0000106 MAYUR KANTILAL  SHAH 1300
M0000107 MAYUR KANTILAL  SHAH 100
M0000113 M L  PANDYA 1000
M0000114 MANOHAR LAL  RATHI 100
M0000115 MAHESH  KUMAR 100
M0000116 MANISH V  SHAH 1000
M0000117 MUKESH  NAHAR 3600
M0000118 MAYUR K  SHAH 1100
M0000121 MAYUR K  SHAH 1200
M0000123 MINI  TANEJA 500
M0000124 MANSUKHBHAI MANGALDAS  PATEL 200
M0000126 MADHUKAR R  D 200
M0000128 MADHU  SINHAL 100
M0000129 MOOLCHAND P  BOHRA 1500
N0000003 NAGINDAS  GOHIL 200
N0000005 NALIN R  AMIN 1200
N0000006 NALINBHAI M  KOTHARI 300
N0000008 NANDKISHORE T  RATHI 200
N0000009 NANIKRAM R  MOHINANI 300
N0000010 NARANBHAI GOVINDBHAI  PATEL 200
N0000011 NARAYAN G  NAGDEV 200
N0000013 NAREN  PANDYA 400
N0000014 NARENDRA A  MALAVIYA 200
N0000015 NARENDRA CHIMANLAL  SHAH 500
N0000016 NARENDRA H  SHAH 200
N0000017 NARENDRA K  SHAH 200







N0000018 NARENDRA  PARMAR 200
N0000019 NARENDRA  SHAH 400
N0000020 NARESH B  SHAH 4500
N0000021 NARESH  BHALODIA 400
N0000024 NARESH R  SHAH 800
N0000028 NARSINGH  DASS 1000
N0000030 NATWAR U  SHETH 400
N0000033 NAVINBHAI AMRATLAL  KHATRI 400
N0000034 NAVINBHAI M  SHETH 500
N0000036 NAYNA GIRISH  CHOKSI 200
N0000038 NEELAM  ANEJA 200
N0000039 NEELIMADEVI  SHREEPAL 400
N0000042 NEHA  SHETH 300
N0000043 NEMICHAND  BHAGAWANCHAND 200
N0000044 NESAR  AHMAD 300
N0000045 NIKESH U  SHAH 200
N0000046 NIKHIL  SHAH 4100
N0000048 NILAM K  BAKRANIA 200
N0000049 NILESH  SHETH 300
N0000050 NILESH  SHETH 300
N0000051 NIMESH  LOKHANDWALA 400
N0000052 NIPA VIPULUMAR  SHAH 3200
N0000053 NIRALKUMAR  ARVINDKUMAR 400
N0000056 NIRMALA C  MEHTA 400
N0000058 NIRU D  SHAH 200
N0000059 NIRUPA VINOD  JAGADA 400
N0000061 NITA  MEHTA 500
N0000063 NITA PANKAJ  SONI 300
N0000066 NITESH AMRUTLAL  SHAH 200
N0000067 NURUPAMA H  MEHTA 200
N0000069 NILESH AMRATLAL  SHAH 200
N0000070 NIRAMILA A  BELLANI 100
N0000071 NAINESH M  SHAH 400
N0000072 NARESH B  BANKA 4800
N0000079 NIRAV U  DHOLIA 200
N0000081 NIMISH  SHAKERCHAND 1000
N0000083 NAYAN  PARIKH 200
N0000084 NISHA A  BAJAJ 1000
O0000001 OM PRAKASH  AGRAWAL 200
P0000002 PADMADEVI  BASIA 900
P0000003 PANKAJ D  PANDYA 200
P0000006 PANKAJ N  SHETH 400
P0000008 PANKAJ S  AGRAWAL 400
P0000010 PANKU M  PUROHIT 300
P0000014 PARASBHAI  ODEDRA 400
P0000015 PARESH BABULAL  SHAH 100
P0000017 PARESH  PARMAR 200







P0000020 PARTH P  SHAH 200
P0000025 PAURAV ANILKUMAR  PATEL 200
P0000027 PAWAN KUMAR  BIHANI 200
P0000029 PINKY DIWESHBHAI  SHAH 300
P0000036 PRABHUDAS J  MEHTA 200
P0000037 PRADYUMANSINH  GOHIL 200
P0000039 PRAFUL K  SHAH 300
P0000042 PRAKASH  CHANDER 200
P0000047 PRAKASH R  CHOPRA 200
P0000048 PRAMOD L  JAIN 200
P0000049 PRANAV  SHAH 200
P0000054 PRAVIN P  DESAI 300
P0000055 PRAVIN P  SHAH 200
P0000056 PRAVIN V  IDARIA 300
P0000057 PRAVIN  VADODARIA 400
P0000058 PRITHVIRAJ  JAIN 400
P0000059 PRIYANKA D  DOSHI 1500
P0000060 PUKHRAJ  MANCHALAL 200
P0000061 PURSHOTTAMDAS  CHIRANJILAL 5400
P0000065 PUSHPA  GANDHI 300
P0000066 PUSHPA  SHAHARI 100
P0000071 PUSPA R  SITAPARA 200
P0000072 PUSPABEN S  SHAH 400
P0000075 PRAKASH  BELLANI 100
P0000077 PRAVEEN  RATHI 500
P0000080 PARESH BABULAL  SHAH 800
P0000081 PARESH B  SHAH 100
P0000082 PARESH BABULAL  SHAH 100
P0000084 PANKAJ A  SHAH 100
P0000086 PRAFUL C  HEMANI 500
P0000089 PUSHPA  MEHTA 1200
R0000003 RADHA KRISHNA  APPALARAJU PENMETCHA 200
R0000004 RADHA S  RAVLANI 200
R0000005 RADHEY SHYAM  GUPTA 200
R0000007 RAJA K  PATEL 200
R0000010 RAJENDRA N  KHAMBHATI 100
R0000011 RAJENDRA N  PATEL 200
R0000018 RAJESH  K 400
R0000019 RAJESH  KHETAN 200
R0000020 RAJESH R  AGARWAL 400
R0000022 RAJESH S  JAIN 400
R0000023 RAJESH S  SHAH 400
R0000024 RAJESHWARI L  SHAH 200
R0000026 RAJKUMARI R  CHANDWANI 2000
R0000030 RAJNI  MEHTA 200
R0000032 RAJU G  PATEL 400
R0000035 RAKESH ANRAJ  GANDHI 200







R0000036 RAKESH C  PATEL 200
R0000038 RAKESH  RAMI 300
R0000041 RAM  PANJWANI 200
R0000042 RAM SWAROOP  AGARWAL 300
R0000044 RAMESH C  VORA 400
R0000049 RAMESH  KUMARI 300
R0000050 RAMESH M  PATEL 200
R0000051 RAMESH M  PUJ 1800
R0000052 RAMESH N  DAVE 200
R0000053 RAMESHBHAI M  PATEL 200
R0000054 RAMESHBHAI M  SHAH 200
R0000056 RAMESHWAR  UPADHYAY 300
R0000060 RANJABEN R  PANDYA 200
R0000061 RANJAN K  SHAH 100
R0000065 RASIKBHAI A  PATEL 200
R0000066 RASIKLAL HIRALAL  PATEL 4100
R0000067 RASIKLAL KASALCHAND  SHAH 100
R0000071 RASILA N  SHAH 200
R0000078 REAL PLYWOOD  PVT LTD 10200
R0000079 REENA G  SHAH 200
R0000081 REETA  RAINA 400
R0000082 REKHA  DEVI 800
R0000085 RENUKA B  SHAH 1900
R0000086 RESHMA K  CHANDIWALA 200
R0000089 RITA  ANANDANI 200
R0000090 RITA B  SHAH 200
R0000092 RITA K  SHAH 300
R0000093 RITA  MURLIDHAR 300
R0000094 RITA P  SHAH 300
R0000095 RITA P  SITAPARA 300
R0000097 ROOPCHAND  CHOPRA 200
R0000099 RUCHITA N  SHAH 300
R0000102 RUPAL H  MEHTA 400
R0000103 RUPESH S  SHAH 200
R0000105 RUXMANI R  SHAH 100
R0000113 RAJENDRA  KUMAR 100
R0000114 RAMESH B  ROHIRA 100
R0000120 RASHMIN K  SHAH 500
R0000121 RAJESH PRATAPCHAND  SHAH 500
R0000122 RAMESH K  PATEL 500
R0000123 RAJEEV  AGARWAL 100
R0000124 RATAN  NAGORI 100
R0000126 RAJESH  HETAMPURIA 400
R0000127 RAJKUMARI  CHANDWANI 500
R0000128 RASHMI KANCHANLAL  SHAH 500
R0000129 RAJESH K  THAKKAR 1500
R0000131 RAJU P  SHAH 5200







R0000133 RAVI K  RIKHYE 100
S0000003 SONALEE  OZA 200
S0000004 SRIPATHI  B 200
S0000005 S V  DATTATREYA 300
S0000008 SAIFY A  VORA 100
S0000010 SAMIR B  SHAH 200
S0000011 SAMIR R  SHAH 200
S0000016 SANDIP RASIKLAL  SHAH 3600
S0000018 SANGITA A  SHAH 400
S0000019 SANGITA AMRUTLAL  SHAH 200
S0000020 SANGITA B  SHAH 300
S0000026 SANJAYKUMAR  MIMANI 400
S0000030 SARITA  BANTHIA 200
S0000031 SARITA  CHOUDHARY 500
S0000038 SARYU  KANSARA 200
S0000039 SATISH B  PATEL 600
S0000040 SATISH  GANMGWANI 200
S0000041 SATISH S  BORDIA 100
S0000042 SAVITA G  SHAH 100
S0000043 SAVITA  VADODARIA 800
S0000044 SAVITABEN C  PAREKH 200
S0000045 SAVITABEN K  PATEL 100
S0000048 SAYARKAWAR  BAGRECHA 200
S0000050 SEEMA P  TIBREWAL 1500
S0000054 SHAILESH BABULAL  SHAH 4000
S0000055 SHAILESH H  SHAH 200
S0000057 SHAJI  SAMUEL 200
S0000060 SHANTIKUMAR  MEHTA 200
S0000063 SHANTILAL K  JAIN 400
S0000064 SHANTILAL  KALARIA 400
S0000065 SHANTILAL  SHAH 1000
S0000066 SHARDA DEVI  MANTRI 500
S0000068 SHARDA  TILALA 400
S0000069 SHARDABEN A  PATEL 200
S0000071 SHARDABEN  POPATLALHAMIRANI 200
S0000072 SHARMILA 200
S0000075 SHEELA  KANDHARI 200
S0000076 SHEELABEN BHADRESHKUMAR  SHAH 400
S0000079 SHIRISH  CHANDIWALA 200
S0000080 SHITAL D  JHAVERI 400
S0000084 SHIVAM SECURITIES  PVT LTD 4500
S0000086 SHIVRATMAL  SINGHVI 200
S0000088 SHRICHAND  DWANI 300
S0000089 SHRIDHAR ROY  DAVE 400
S0000094 SITARAM  PRASAD 200
S0000099 SNEHLATA  AGARWAL 100
S0000103 SOMABHAI V  PATEL 200







S0000105 SONAL H  SHADHANI 200
S0000107 SONAL M  SHAH 1000
S0000108 SONAL MAHENDR  MEHTA 200
S0000109 SONESH  AGARWAL 1800
S0000110 SRIKANTH  SRIGIRI 300
S0000112 SUBHASH D  JAGADA 400
S0000113 SUBODH B  SHAH 200
S0000114 SUDARSHAN  SINGH 300
S0000117 SUKHI  DEVI 200
S0000118 SUKHIBAI  HASTIMAL 1100
S0000119 SULSABEN C  DOSHI 200
S0000121 SUMITRABEN  SHAH 400
S0000124 SUNIL M  DOSHI 300
S0000125 SUNIL MANILAL  CHOKSI 200
S0000127 SUNITA AMIT  MEHTA 300
S0000128 SUNITA  KHAIRARI 300
S0000129 SUNITA  KHETAN 200
S0000130 SUNITA U  GANDHI 200
S0000132 SURAJ KAWAR  CHOPRA 200
S0000134 SURESH A  MORBIA 200
S0000135 SURESH B  DOSHI 300
S0000136 SURESH C  TRIVEDI 400
S0000137 SURESH CHAND  BANSAL 200
S0000138 SURESH D  SANGHAVI 300
S0000139 SURESH H  MEHTA 200
S0000140 SURESH H  SHAH 200
S0000144 SURESH R  CHOPRA 200
S0000145 SURESH R  SHAH 400
S0000146 SURESH S  SHAH 400
S0000149 SURESHCHANDRA DEVISHAI  BAJAJ 1100
S0000150 SURESHKUMAR C  RAWAL 200
S0000151 SURESHKUMAR  SONI 200
S0000155 SUSHIL P  PARMAR 400
S0000156 SUSHILA  SHAH 500
S0000160 SUSHMA  DEVI 1000
S0000163 SHYAM PRAKASH  BARDIA 500
S0000164 SANJAY  PATEL 1000
S0000165 SANJAY  PATEL 400
S0000166 SAMIR N  PARIKH 100
S0000170 SHAILESH  BHATT 500
S0000171 SHIRISH  GARODIA 2000
S0000172 SUDHIR BHOJRAJ  JAIN 200
S0000177 SAROJ A  MANIAR 500
S0000179 SUBHDRA M  JOSHI 200
S0000183 SANDIP JAYANTILAL  SHAH 300
S0000186 SAVITABEN  PANCHAL 100
S0000189 SUNNY  PANDYA 1000







S0000190 SUNNY  PANDYA 900
S0000191 SARJU ARUNKUMAR  KANSARA 300
S0000195 SUDESH  AGRAWAL 500
S0000196 SUBHDRA M  JOSHI 300
S0000197 SANJAY  MAHESHWARI 100
S0000198 SMITESHBHAI  ZAVERI 1000
S0000203 SANJEEV  KHANNA 3600
S0000204 SUNNY  GOYAL 100
S0000205 SANJAY SANTOSH  CHAUDHARI 2500
T0000002 TARABEN  PATEL 200
T0000005 TEJPAL B  SHAH 300
T0000007 TINU  JAIN 200
T0000010 TINA M  PANDYA 1000
U0000002 UDAY PARMANDBHAI  PATEL 200
U0000003 UMA  PANDYA 400
U0000005 UMESH  DHOLIA 300
U0000006 UPENDRA ANRAJ  GANDHI 200
U0000007 UPENDRA H  SHAH 1700
U0000011 USHA  GUPTA 500
U0000012 USHABEN POPATLAL  SHAH 400
U0000015 USHA  RATHI 500
U0000018 UTTAMCHAND BHAICHAND  SHAH 2000
V0000003 VALLABH  PADLIA 400
V0000005 VANDANA  JOSHI 1600
V0000007 VARSHA  KEDIA 400
V0000009 VASANT  PATEL 20300
V0000013 VEENA M  JAIN 400
V0000015 VENA HEMENDRA  MEHTA 200
V0000016 VIDYABEN  BALUBHAI 200
V0000018 VIJAY J  PRAJAPATI 200
V0000021 VIJAY KUMAR  MITTAL 600
V0000022 VIJAYABEN P  SHAH 200
V0000027 VIKRAM C  DHANDHARA 200
V0000031 VIMALA H  MEHTA 400
V0000032 VIMALADEVI  SHANTILAL 200
V0000033 VIMALBHAI  SHAH 400
V0000034 VINESH C  DESAI 200
V0000035 VINOD  BAJAJ 200
V0000036 VINOD D  SHAH 200
V0000037 VINOD KUMAR  GUPTA 200
V0000039 VINOD  PAHILAJANI 300
V0000040 VINOD  PATEL 800
V0000042 VINOD SINGH  THAKUR 400
V0000044 VINODKUMAR C  MEHTA 200
V0000046 VINUBHAI H  PATEL 200
V0000054 VIRAT R  SHAH 200
V0000055 VIRBALA KESARICHAND  MEHTA 200







V0000056 VIRENDRA  RAOL 200
V0000060 VINOD  TOTLA 300
V0000061 VIJAYKUMAR  PRAJAPATI 500
V0000062 VISHAL U  DHOLIA 100
V0000064 VINOD K  THAKKAR 1000
V0000068 VAISHALI K  VORA 100
Y0000005 YOGESH  PARIKH 300
Y0000006 YOGESHCHANDRA  DALAL 2800

































MCSSTALTD, Ahmedabad , 380 009               N S D L     Date :- 02/04/2021  Page :-    1 


DECO MICA(I) LIMITED            INE907E01010  CONFIRMATION REPORT FROM BRANCHES        from   


01/01/2021 upto   31/03/2021 


 SRNO DPID     BEN ACNO Name                           DRN NO   I.REFNO    REC.SHRS CON.SHRS REJ.SHRS R.CD 


DRN.DATE   CONF.DATE DAYS 


------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 


    1 IN300652 10219852 VIJAYKUMAR MITTAL              0012573  5000278        1500     1500               


09/02/2021 12/02/2021   3 


    2 IN302461 10857077 JASHVANTLAL CHANDULAL SHAH     0032128  5000279        1600     1600               


22/02/2021 04/03/2021  10 


    3 IN302461 10861483 SANJAYBHAI RAJENDRAPRASAD MITT 0032267  5000280        1100     1100               


12/03/2021 19/03/2021   7 


    4 IN304295 51182784 ANIL MANOHARLAL DAGA           0013209  5000281       20300    20300               


10/03/2021 22/03/2021  12 


 


-----------------------------------------------------------------------------